Date: 5/31/23
Ti me: 10: 10: 15

Tax Dist- 020 FOREST CI TY TWP HOMNRD- W NN

Entity Seq
Junge, Adrian E 1

Tax Dist- 030
Larson, Duke
St orey-Larson, Debra K

CHESTER TWP HOWARD- W NN

© 00 N o o A w DN

e e = =
oo N o o WN - O

Larson, Duke Ray & Debra Kay Storey 19
Smth, Allan C & Diane F 20

Tax Dist- 060 QAKDALE TWP RI CEVI LLE
Larson, Duke 21
St orey-Larson, Debra K
22

Publ i shi ng Tax Li st

Par cel
020140222020000

LOT 1 EX LOT A IR
SURV W1/2 NWLYING

NORTH OF RI VER

030170332000000
NW SW
030170333000000
SW SW
030180312000000
NW NE
030180313000000
SW NE
030180314000000
SE NE
030180321000000
NE NW
030180323030000
LOT 2 SWNW
030180324000000
SE NW
030180331000000
NE SW
030180332000000
NW SW
030180333000000
SW SW
030180334000000
SE SW
030180341010000

NE SE EX N 930

030180342000000
NW SE
030180343000000
SW SE
030180344000000
SE SE
030210334020000

LOT 1 SE SWINCL OLD
SCHOOL HOUSE SI TE

030180341020000
N 930" NE SE
030110344020000

LOTr 1 SE SE

060130432000000
NW SW
060130433000000

STR

STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR

STR

STR

STR
STR

14-100-12

17-100-13
17-100-13
18-100-13
18-100-13
18-100-13
18-100-13
18-100-13
18-100-13
18-100-13
18-100-13
18-100-13
18-100-13
18-100-13
18-100-13
18-100-13
18-100-13
21-100-13

18-100-13

11-100-13

13-100- 14
13-100- 14

Year s
Del i nq
*

Program TXP0089

Page:

Acres

2.

37.
38.
40.
38.
38.
40.

38.
40.
36.
36.
40.
11.
39.
40.
38.

38.
39.

31

50
50
00
50
00
00

.73

00
00
74
51
00
37
50
00
00

Y

. 49
. 06

25
25

1

Tot al

1, 846.

587.
588.
373.
440.
572.
411.
120.
716.
531.
529.
543.
560.
180.
545.
549.
523.
307.

562.

175.

495.
406.

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00

00
00



Date: 5/31/23
Ti me: 10: 10: 15
Entity Seq
Leff, Nornon D 23
Tax Dist- 140 PARI S TWP HOMRD- W NN
Smth, Allan denment & D ane 24
25
Smth, Allan Uement & D ane F 26
27
28
29
30
Tax Dist- 150 PARI S TWP NEW HAMPTON
Smth, Allan U ement & D ane F 31
32
Tax Dist- 160 HOMNMRD TWP HOMNMRD- W NN
Vincent, Bradley W& Jennifer J 33
Tax Dist- 180 HOMNMRD TWP NEW HAMPTON
Hastings, Mchael F 34
35
36
37
38
39
Tax Dist- 220 LI ME SPRI NGS HOMRD- W NN
Ander son, Renae J 40

Publ i shi ng Tax Li st

Par cel
SW SW
060260432020000
5.26 AC LOT I N SW
CORNER NW SW

140341322000000

NW NW
140341323000000

SW NW
140131333040000

LOTS 4 & 5 | R SURV
W1/ 2 SW
140131333080000

S 4.6 AC LOT 8 SUBD
LOT 6 | R SURV

W1/ 2 SW
140131342020000

W40 AC SE 1/4 &

S 16 1/2 ACE 1/2 SW
140311343010000

E 1/2 SWSE
140311344020000

LOT 9 I R SURV

E 1/2 SE

150061412000000
NW NE
150061413000000
SW NE

160361314020000
LOT 1 SE NE

180021442000000
NW SE
180021443000000
SW SE
180111411000000
NE NE
180111412000000
NW NE
180111413000000
SW NE
180111414000000
SE NE

220010207000000

STR

STR
STR
STR

STR

STR

STR
STR

STR
STR

STR

STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR

Program TXP0089

Page:
Year s
Deling Acres

26-100- 14 * 4.81
34-98-12 * 40. 00
34-98-12 * 38. 50
13-98-12 * 9.23
13-98-12 * 4. 60
13-98-12 * 54. 25
31-98-12 * 20. 00
31-98-12 * 20. 00
6-97-12 * 24. 27
6-97-12 * 37.31
36-98-13 * 4.88
2-97-13 * 37.20
2-97-13 * 39. 00
11-97-13 * 40. 00
11-97-13 * 39. 00
11-97-13 * 39. 00
11-97-13 * 40. 00

2

Tot al

88.

1, 057.
911.
1, 933.

129.

1, 591.

417.
497 .

386.
713.

2, 033.

684.
1, 051.
1, 199.
1, 443.
1, 047.
1, 258.

1, 011.

00

00
00
00

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00



Date: 5/31/23
Ti me: 10: 10: 15

Entity

Eagen, Janes

Hart zel | , Jana

Hovey, Brian

Hovey, Larry Life Estate
Hovey, Brian

Kinme, Ethan R

Koster, Mark W
L & D Country Acreage Legacy LLC
% Tank & Tumy

Norton, Any G

Schmtt, Brandon J & |Isabel Y

Ti bbal s, Rex

Tax Dist- 230
Ti bbal s, Rex

Tax Dist- 240
Copeman, Jeffrey S

Seq

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

LI ME SPRI NGS HOMRD- W NN AG

54

CHESTER CORP HOMARD- W NN

55

Publ i shi ng Tax Li st

Par cel

LOT 7 BLK 2

LI ME SPRI NGS STATI ON
220030103040000

S 50" LOTr 3 BLK 1
CAREYS ADDN
220020202040000

LOT 2 EX N 25" S &'
LOT 3 & ALL LOTS

4 5 & 6 RR BLK 2
220030400010000

LOTS 1 & 2 & E 35
LOT 3 BLK 4 CAREYS
ADDN
220030318010000

LOTS 18 & 19 BLK 3
CAREYS ADDN
220030320010000

LOTS 20, 21 & 22

BLK 3 CAREYS ADDN
220012115010000

LOrs 15, 16, 17 & 18
BLK 21 LI ME SPRI NGS
STATI ON
220102900010000
220010914000000

LOT 14 BLK 9

LI ME SPRI NGS STATI ON
220011004010000

LOT 4 & W1/2 LOT 5
BLK 10

LI ME SPRI NGS STATI ON
220010613010000

LOTS 13, 14, 15, 16
& 17 BLK 6

LI ME SPRI NGS STATI ON
220040004010000

N 21' LOT 4 &

S 44" LOT 5

MC GREGORS ADDN
220040005010000

N 838" LOT 5

MC GREGORS ADDN
220100006000000

LOT 6 | R SURV SE

230130006060000
LOT 1 IR SURV SW

240050003020000
S 1/2 LOT 3 IR SURV

SPEC

Program TXP0O089

Page:

Year s

Deling Acres

. 00

3

Tot al

380.

1, 685.

218.

583.

31.

863.

32.

390.

799.

918.

656.

43.

551.

35.

608.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

90



Date: 5/31/23 Publ i shi ng Tax Li st Program TXP0089

Ti me: 10:10: 15 Page: 4
Year s
Entity Seq Par cel Deling Acres Tot al
N 1/2 SE
Schr oeder, ShaunA' nita Lea 56 240010310010000 SPEC * 2,049. 95

LOTS 10, 11, 12 &
E 1/2 LOT 13 BLK 3
CHESTER PLAT

Stone, Aoife 58 240030001010000 * 421. 00
S 80" W150' OF LOTS
2 & 3 PARK ADDN

Tax Dist- 260 RI CEVI LLE CORP RI CEVI LLE
Cummi ngs, Mchelle L & Thomas C 59 260010904010000 * 897. 00
LOT 4 & W1/2 LOT 5
BLK 9
EAST RI CEVI LLE
Cunm ngs, Tom & M chel e 60 260010903000000 * 527. 00
LOT 3 BLK 9
EAST RI CEVI LLE
Larsen, Scott C 61 260010200010000 * 724. 00
LOT 1 BLK 2
EAST RI CEVI LLE
Mc Kenna, Angel a 62 260040105010000 * 578. 00
LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 1
MC COOK 3RD ADDN
Onen, Janes P 63 260010901020000 * 598. 00
S 66" LOTS 1 & 2
BLK 9
EAST RI CEVI LLE
Parr, Sara E 64 260050712000000 * 203. 00
Ryant, Donna M LOT 12 BLK 7
WOODLAND ADDN
Tax Dist- 300 ELMA CORP HOMNRD- W NN
Bor mann, Chri st opher 65 300024108010000 * 396. 00

W30 LOT 8 & ALL
LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 41
L POTTERS DI V
Edgar, WIlliamJ 66 300100009020000 * 207. 00
LOT 3 OF 9 REPLAT
LOTS 7, 12 & 16 TO
20 1R SURV N 1/2 NE
El | efson, Keith R Etal 67 300024309010000 * 1, 003. 00
LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 43
L POTTERS DI V
Jordan, Sayvonne 68 300025003010000 * 772.00
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 50
L POTTERS DI V
Kowal ske, Desiree 69 300024801010000 * 678. 00
LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 48
L POTTERS DI V
Loewen, Kurt P & Sara L 70 300024224010000 * 578. 00
LOTS 24 & 25 BLK 42
L POTTERS DI V



Date: 5/31/23
Ti me: 10: 10: 15

Entity
Mc Ki mmy, M chael

M Ki mry, M chael & Eva

Tlusty, Randall D

Tax Dist- 320 CRESCO CORP HOWARD- W NN

Bl ong, Raynond E

Bugenhagen, Richard & Maril ee

Gosch, Barbara

Henry Head Real Estate Partnership

Henry Head Real Estate Partnership LLP

Henry, John E

Hi xson, Brady

Hol Iy, Kevin J

Knox, Mark A & Melissa L

Lewis, Laura M

Seq

71

72

73

74

75

77

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Publ i shi ng Tax Li st

Par cel

300011808010000

W9' LOT 8 & ALL
LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 18
ELVA CORP
300011806010000

LOTS 6 & 7 & E 16
LOT 8 BLK 18

ELVA CORP
300012916010000

LOTS 16, 17, 18 & 19
BLK 29 ELMA CORP

320042106010000
W1l/2 LOTS 6, 7 & 8
EX S 35" BLK 21
BALDW NS ADDN

320410050150000
S 25" LOT 7 & N 50
LOT 8 OF 3 OF 50
SUBD LOT 50 | R SURV
NW

320060105010000
w25 L 3, ALL LOTS
4 & 5 & LOT 6 EX W
40" BLK 1 BERGS ADDN

320031605000000
LOT 5 & W1/2 LOT 6
BLK 16 BEADLE &
STRONG ADDN

320042303000000
LOT 3 BLK 23
BALDW NS ADDN

320010911030000
w50 LOTS 11, 12 &
13 BLK 9
CRESCO PLAT

320013404010000
LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 34
CRESCO PLAT

320011403010000
LOT 3 BLK 14 &
VACATED ALLEY N OF
LOT 3 & VACATED E 6
CRESCO PLAT

320011511000000
LOT 11 BLK 15
CRESCO PLAT

320261027010000
N 1/2 LOTS 27 & 28
EX N 59' REED SUBD
BLK 10 I R SURV NW &

Program TXP0089

Page:

Year s
Deling Acres
*

5

Tot al

51.

424.

528.

302.

1, 020.

3, 913.

601.

469.

310.

1, 779.

646.

394.

609.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



Date: 5/31/23
Ti me: 10: 10: 15
Entity

M ady, Jonelle R
Zwei bohner, Alan G

Praska, Wayne Janes & Angel a Marcene

Sanders, Russell E

Vrba, Dale W& Rhonda J

Wentwort h, Corey M

Seq
88

89

90

91

93

94

Publ i shi ng Tax Li st

Par cel

PT SW
320041513010000

LOT 13 EX E 5

BLK 15 BALDW NS ADDN
320041514010000

LOT 14 & E 5 LOT 13
BLK 15 BALDW NS ADDN
320013509020000

S 1/2 LOTS 9 & 10

& E 1/2 S 1/2

LOT 11 BLK 35
CRESCO PLAT
320160201010000

LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 2
MC HUGHS N ADDN
320010304010000

LOT 4 & N 100" W40
LOT 5 BLK 3

CRESCO PLAT
320410030020000

S 100" N 200" LOT 30
| R SURV NW 26-099-11

Tax Dist- 321 7 CRESCO CORP HOW W NN BASE CRESCO BUSI NESS

W | dman Properties LLC

W | dman, Steven Robert

Nunber of Parcels Avail able for Sal e

95

96

90

321011114080000
LOT B BLK 11
CRESCO PLAT

321011114070000
LOT A BLK 11
CRESCO PLAT

Program TXP0089

Page:

Year s
Deling Acres

*

Anmount -

6

Tot al

50.

1, 273.

1, 746.

2,011.

974.

439.

386.

801.

65, 151.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

85



